\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Mini Femeni Grup: 08

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
31958: BASQUET NEUS B - MAGNEGRAF - E.B. ROSELLA NEGRE -
41187: UE BASQUET MARTORELLES - EUROPEAN INT. SCHOOL OF BARCELONA 36 - 26
UE BARBERA

20-12-2025 11:50
20-12-2025 12:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip

UE BARBERA

MAGNEGRAF - E.B. ROSELLA NEGRE
EUROPEAN INT. SCHOOL OF BARCELONA
BASQUET NEUS B

UE BASQUET MARTORELLES
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302 275
303 214
278 352
298 257
175 258
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